Schedule is Subject to Change

Winter 2025 EMT Class Schedule

AS OF
11/29/2024 at 11:36 AM

«| Night1 Monday, February 3,2025 | 18:30-21:30 [oooystems ! Chapter 1
é Medical Terminology 5 : Chapter 5 Week 1 HW
B Night 2 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 18:30-21:30 (Life Span Development 7 Trauma Overview 2 Chapter 25
Chapter 7
Night 3 Monday, February 10, 2025 18:30-21:30 [Human Body 6 Medical Overview 15 Chapter 6
: Night 4 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 19:15-21:30 Patient Assessment 10 Chapter 10
o Vital Signs Lab Chapter2 | Week 2 HW 1,5,7,25
= 09:00-12:00 |Family Lecture / First Responder Mental Health Workforce Safety 2
Saturday 1 Saturday, February 15, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00 FEIESENNNEN
- Night 5 Monday, February 17, 2025 18:30-21:30 Airwa\.{ Management 11 BLS Resuscitation 14 Chapter 14
é 02 Delivery Management Chapter 11 Week 3 HW 6,10, 2,15
19:15-21:30 [Cardiac Arrest, 02 Delivery Management, & Apneic Patient Skill Sheet Team Concept 9
Night 7 Monday, February 24,2025 | 18:30-21:30 |ResRiratory Emergencies 16 Chaptents
Apneic Patient Skill Sheet Chapter 16
= Night 8 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 _ Chapter 17
5 19:15-21:30 |Cardiovascular Emergencies 17 Week 4 HW 16,17, 13
3 09:00-12:00 |Shock 13
Saturday 2 Saturday, March 1, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00 |Patient Assessment Introduction, Trauma & Medical Assessment Sheet
Night 9 Monday, March 3, 2025 18:30-21:30 Chests Injuries 30 Bleeding 26 Chapter 12
Bleeding Control Chapter 26
é Night 10 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 19:30-21:30 Fa!:e & N.ec|'( Injuries 28 Chapter 29 Week 5 HW 1,5,7,25,6,10, 2, 15,
= Spinal Injuries 29 Chapter 30 16,17, 13
09:00-12:00 |Pharmacology 12
13:00-16:00 [Bleeding Control, Lifting & Moving, Splinting
Night 11 Monday, March 10, 2025 18:30-21:30 [LoXicology 22 Chapter 20
Cardiac Arrest Chapter 21
§ Night 12 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 19:15-21:30 |ENdo & Hen.10 Emergencn?s 20 Chapter33 | .\ cuw 26,30, 28, 29, 12
2 Immunological Emergencies 21
09:00-12:00 |Environmental Emergencies 33
Saturday 4 Saturday, March 15, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00 |Self-Led Skill Review & Medical / Trauma Assessments
Night 13 Monday, March 17, 2025 18:30-21:30 [Psychiatric Emergencies 23 Soft Tissue Injuries 27 Chapter 8
~ Night 14 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 18:30-19:15 . " — - Chapter 18
> 19:1521:30 18 Lifting & Moving 8 [chapters | il 222021 33
2 (RO POl Burn / Soft Tissue - Special Lecture Jason Baresky Chapter 27
Saturday 5 Saturday, March 22, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00 |Self-Led Skill Review & Medical / Trauma Assessments Chapter 3
Night 15 Monday, March 24, 2025 18:30-21:30 [Medical, Legal, & Ethical Issues 3 Chapter 4
o | Night16 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 18:30-21:30 d Te 3 o oS 1 E% 1 2 Yy H6
3 09:00-12:00 |Communications and Documentation 4 Practice Mid-| 17, 13, 30, 28, 29, 12, 22,
§ . . Term 20, 21, 33, 23, 18, 25, 15,
Saturday 6 Saturday, March 29, 2025 12:00-13:00 14,9, 26,27, 8
13:00-16:00 |Ambulance Tour, Skill Round Robin, Clinical Orientation
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o Night 17 Monday, March 31, 2025 18:30-21:30 [Human Body 6 Chapter 19
x 18:30-19:15
g Night 18 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Abdominal Trauma 31 PRI Week 9 HW 34,65
E ’ ’ 19:15-21:30
GI/GU Emergencies 19
Night 19 Monday, April 7, 2025 18:30-21:30 |2rthopedic Injuries 32 Chiapteis2
Splinting Chapter 36
E Night 20 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 18:30-19:15 = - - - - Chapteiiz
o 19:15-21:30 |Self-Led Skill Review & Medical / Trauma Assessments Special Populations 37 Week 10 HW 6,31, 19
] 09:00-12:00 |Geriatric Emergencies 36
Saturday 7 Saturday, April 12, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:0016:00
Night 21 Monday, April 14, 2025 JESETEMREV OBGYN / L&D - Special Lecture Emily Ziac OB & GYN Emerg 34 Chapter 24
18:30-19:30 |3EwA Chapter 34
o Night 22 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 19:30-21:30 Pediatric Emergencies 35 Chapter 35
§ Neonatal Care 24 Chapter 39 |Week 11HW|  3,4,6,5,6,31,19
H 09:00-12:00 |Vehicle Extrication Vehicle Extrication 39
Saturday 8 Saturday, April 19, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00 [GOMELRIEEAT
Night 23 Monday, April 21, 2025 IR XECTIl Operation Medicine - Special Lecture Matt Maguire Terrorism Response 41 Chapter 38
~ | Night 24 Wednesday, April 23,2025 |—o00-19:15 QU _ EliaptelFio
3 19:15-21:30 |Incident/Disaster Management 40 Transport Ops 38 Chapter 41 Week 12 HW 35,24, 34, 39
g 09:00-12:00 |Final Practical Review(Trauma, Medical, Airway, CPR, Bleeding, Splinting)
Saturday 9 Saturday, April 26, 2025 12:00-13:00
13:00-16:00 [Final Practical Review(Trauma, Medical, Airway, CPR, Bleeding, Splinting)
m Night 25 Monday, April 28, 2025 18:30-21:30 ([Final Exam Review Final
é Night 26 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 18:30-21:30 [CEBFALEIRWV N ET] Practice Chapter 1-41
= Saturday 10 Saturday, May 3, 2025 (OR[N Ho UM FINAL EXAM PRACTICALS Exam
< | Night27 Monday, May 5, 2025 18:30-21:30 |[comPletion Handbook
> Registering for NREMT
g Night 28 TBD 18:30-19:15 [Graduation
saturday11 | saturday, May 10, 2025 09:00-12:00
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